
Arber, Werner
President

Work werner.arber@unibas.ch

Work Pontifical Academy of Sciences

Notes emailed Torchia 1/20/17
emailed ND9 12/12/16
emailed God's existence handout with note about conflict with Columbia U. and the NAS.
emailed ND17 with note about filing charges with the Pope on 9/30/16.

Bagnato, Vanderlei S.
Academician

Work vander@if.sc.usp.br

Work Pontifical Academy of Sciences

Notes 10/29/16 asked about question # 6
MonkeySurvey FALSE FALSE TRUE FALSE Yes Yes, because a mammal is much more complex than a bacterium and
a billion years is a short amount of time. I don't know. FALSE

emailed ND14 8/1/16

Baltimore, David
Academician

Work baltimo@caltech.edu

Work Pontifical Academy of Sciences

Notes emailed ND14 8/1/16

Blobel, Günter
Academician

Work Gunter.Blobel@rockefeller.edu

Work Pontifical Academy of Sciences

Notes emailed ND14 8/1/16

Caffarelli, Luis A.
Academician

Work caffarel@math.utexas.edu

Work Pontifical Academy of Sciences

Notes emailed ND14 8/1/16

Ciechanover, Aaron
Academician

Work aaroncie@technion.ac.il

Work Pontifical Academy of Sciences

Notes emailed ND14 8/1/16

CohenTannoudji, Claude
Academician

Work claude.cohentannoudji@lkb.ens.fr

Work Pontifical Academy of Sciences

Notes emailed ND14 8/1/16

Cory, Suzanne



Academician

Work cory@wehi.edu.au

Work Pontifical Academy of Sciences

Notes emailed ND14 8/2/16

Crutzen, Paul J.

Academician

Work astrid.kaltenbach@mpic.de

Work Pontifical Academy of Sciences

Notes emailed ND14 8/1/16

De Robertis, Edward M.

Academician

Work ederobertis@mednet.ucla.edu

Work Pontifical Academy of Sciences

Notes emailed ND14 8/1/16

Dehaene, Stanislas

Academician

Work Stanislas.Dehaene@cea.fr

Work Pontifical Academy of Sciences

Notes emailed ND14 8/1/16

Delmonico, Francis L.

Academician

Work neobonline@neob.org

Work Pontifical Academy of Sciences

Notes emailed Torchia 12/22/16

emailed ND14 8/2/16

Ertl, Gerhard

Academician

Work ertl@fhiberlin.mpg.de

Work Pontifical Academy of Sciences

Notes emailed ND14 8/2/16

Hänsch, Theodor

Academician

Work t.w.haensch@physik.unimuenchen.de

Work t.w.haensch@mpq.mpg.de

Work Pontifical Academy of Sciences

Notes emailed Torchia 12/28/16

emailed ND14 8/2/16

Hawking, Stephen

Academician

Work Prof.Hawking@damtp.cam.ac.uk

Work Pontifical Academy of Sciences

Notes Thank you for your email to Professor Hawking.

emailed Torchia 12/28/16



emailed ND14 8/2/16

Kasturirangan, Krishnaswamy
Academician

Work krangank@gmail.com

Work Pontifical Academy of Sciences

Notes emailed Torchia 12/30/16
emailed ND14 8/2/16

Klitzing, Klaus von
Academician

Work K.Klitzing@fkf.mpg.de

Work Pontifical Academy of Sciences

Notes emailed Torchia 12/30/16
emailed ND14 8/2/16

Lee, YuanTseh
Academician

Work ytlee@gate.sinica.edu.tw

Work Pontifical Academy of Sciences

Notes emailed Torchia 12/31/16
emailed ND14 8/2/16

Lehn, JeanMarie
Academician

Work lehn@isis.ustrasbg.fr

Work Pontifical Academy of Sciences

Notes emailed Torchia 1/1/17
emailed ND14 8/2/16

Maldacena, Juan M.
Academician

Work malda@ias.edu

Work Pontifical Academy of Sciences

Notes emailed Torchia 1/2/17
emailed ND14 8/2/16

Mittelstrass, Juergen
Member, Council
Director , Konstanz Science Forum

Work Juergen.Mittelstrass@unikonstanz.de

Work Pontifical Academy of Sciences

Notes emailed Torchia 1/5/17
emailed ND8 8/1/16 and Arber
emailed NotreDame2 on 4/24/16

Molina, Mario
Academician

Work mjmolina@ucsd.edu

Work Pontifical Academy of Sciences

Notes emailed Torchia 1/5/17
emailed ND14 8/2/16



emailed ND14 8/2/16

Novikov, Sergei Petrovich

Academician

Work snovikov@mi.ras.ru
Work novikov@ipst.umd.edu

Work Pontifical Academy of Sciences

Notes emailed ND14 8/2/16

Phillips, William

Academician

Work william.phillips@nist.gov

Work Fax 3013149525

Work Pontifical Academy of Sciences

Notes emailed Torchia 1/9/17
emailed ND14 8/2/16
emailed ND7 6/5/16
Emailed Notification on 2/9/16
emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 2/6/14
Physics dept , Nobel prize "Scientist who believes in evolution"
emailed Buzz and Clarke 4/2/14 
Faxed Sassaman2 6/13/14
National Institute of Standards and Technology

Ramanathan, Veerabhadran

Member, Council

Work vram@ucsd.edu

Work Pontifical Academy of Sciences

Notes emailed Torchia 1/11/17
emailed ND8 8/1/16 and Arber letter

Raven, Peter H.

Academician

Work peter.raven@mobot.org

Work Pontifical Academy of Sciences

Notes emailed Torchia 1/11/17
emailed ND14 8/2/16

Rees, Martin John

Member , Council

Work mjr@ast.cam.ac.uk

Work Pontifical Academy of Sciences

Notes Very many thanks for sending me this link  I'll be in touch again if I have specific thoughts when I've read it carefully,
but i thought I'd write straight away to say that I much admire the fact that you've written this. Best regards Martin
emailed Torchia 1/11/17
emailed ND8 8/31/16 and Arber

RodríguezIturbe, Ignacio

Academician

Work irodrigu@princeton.edu

Work Pontifical Academy of Sciences

Notes emailed Torchia 1/13/17
emailed ND14 8/2/16



Schellnhuber, Hans Joachim

Academician

Work director@pikpotsdam.de

Work Pontifical Academy of Sciences

Notes emailed Torchia 1/15/17

emailed ND14 8/2/16

Singer, Wolf

Academician

Work wolf.singer@brain.mpg.de

Work Pontifical Academy of Sciences

Notes emailed Torchia 1/16/17

emailed ND14 8/2/16

Sorondo, Marcelo Sánchez

Chancellor

Work pas@pas.va

Work Fax +39 06 698 85218

Mobile +39 06 698 83451

Work Pontifical Academy of Sciences

Notes emailed Torchia 1/16/17

faxed ND8 November 04, 2016 at 11:54 AM

10/8/16 emailed God's existence handout with note about conflict with Columbia U. and the NAS.

Dear Marcelo,

My goal is to get the Catholic Church to stop supporting the Magis Center for Science, which is run by Robert

Spitzer, SJ. I live in New York and want to explain to a group of theologians, in a giveandtake session, the harm

that the Magis Center is doing. 

Fr. Spitzer is refusing to discuss the matter with me. His secretary told me he is too busy to discuss "matters of

opinion."

Dear Roemer,

Very interesting questions: what I can do for you?

Yours sincerely, Marcelo Sánchez Sorondo

emailed ND8 7/30/16

12/23/14 emailed translation

faxed canonical and link on 10/3/14

emailed letter and faxed it on 9/11/14

emailed ND8 6/8/16

emailed ND6 5/31/16 Sindone

12/23/14 emailed translation

faxed canonical and link on 10/3/14

emailed letter and faxed it on 9/11/14

von Braun, Joachim

Academician

Work jvonbraun@unibonn.de

Work Pontifical Academy of Sciences

Notes emailed Torchia 1/18/17

emailed ND14 8/1/16

Yonath, Ada E.

Academician

Work ada.yonath@weizmann.ac.il

Work Pontifical Academy of Sciences



Notes Thanks for letting me know.
Ada 
emailed Torchia 1/20/17
emailed ND14 8/2/16


